
Army Corp of Engineers 
Colonel Ronald Sturgeon: Ronald.J.Sturgeon@usace.army.mil 
Colonel Brad A. Morgan: Brad.A.Morgan@usace.army.mil 
Lieutenant General Scott A. Spellmon: scott.a.spellmon@usace.army.mil 
Sarah Keisler: sararina.m.keisler@usace.army.mil 
Tracey Tapley: tracey.tapley@usace.army.mil 
Kyle Lewis: Kyle.R.Lewis@usace.army.mil 
Gayle Garland: SheridanGayle.F.Garland@usace.army.mil 
 
United States Coast Guard 
Michael Llanes: Michael.A.Llanes@uscg.mil 
Admiral Linda Fagan: linda.l.fagan@uscg.mil 
CAPT Tim List, USCG Timothy.j.list@uscg.mil 
RADM Shannon Gilreath, USCG shannon.n.gilreath@uscg.mil 
RADM Amy Grable, USCG amy.b.grable@uscg.mil 
 
United States Navy 
Nicole Cowand: nicole.s.cowans.gov@us.navy.mil 
Carol Peterson: carol.a.peterson18.civ@us.navy.mil 
 
National Park Service 
Veronica Dickerson: veronica_dickerson@ios.doi.gov 
Amanda Crawford: amanda.crawford@sol.doi.gov 
Mark Foust (Regional Director for the South Atlantic-Gulf): 
Mark_Foust@nps.gov 
Superintendent David Hallac: david_hallac@nps.gov 
Mr. Michael Barber: michael_barber@nps.gov 
Frank Lands (NPS Deputy Director): frank_lands@nps.gov 
Charles Sams (NPS Director): charles_sams@nps.gov 
 
NC State Legislature 
Congressman Greg Murphy: Raymond.Celeste@mail.house.gov 
adam.littleton@mail.house.gov 
Congressman David Rouzer: ryan.seiger@mail.house.gov 
Mr. Johnny Tillett: JTillett@mwcllc.com 
Senator Ted Budd: James.Braid@mail.house.gov 
Charlie Hobbs: Charlie_Hobbs@budd.senate.gov 
Senator Thom Tillis: adam_caldwell@tillis.senate.gov 
Harrison_walker@tillis.senate.gov 
 

Dare County Officials 
Drew Pearson: drewpearson@darenc.gov 
Robert Outten: outten@darenc.gov 
Robert Woodard: woodard@darenc.gov 
Sheila Davies: sheiladavies@darenc.gov 
Board of Commissioners: DCBOC@darenc.gov 
 
NCDEQ (Department of Environmental Quality) 
Elizabeth Biser: elizabeth.biser@nc.gov 
Tancred Miller: tancred.miller@deq.nc.gov 
George Adams: george.adams@deq.nc.gov 
William Hunneke: william.hunneke@deq.nc.gov 
Qu Qi: qu.qi@deq.nc.gov 
Elizabeth S. Biser elizabeth.biser@deq.nc.gov 
Michael Scott: michael.scott@deq.nc.gov 
 
EPA (Environmental Protection Agency) 
John Nicholson: Nicholson.John@epa.gov 
Jeaneanne Gettle gettle.jeaneanne@epa.gov 
Michael S. Regan Regan.Michael@epa.gov 
Environmental Subcommittees 
Ryan Hambleton: ryan.hambleton@mail.house.gov 
Vivian Moeglein: vivian.moeglein@mail.house.gov 
Lora Snyder: lora.snyder@mail.house.gov 
Elizabeth Mabry: elizabeth_mabry@epw.senate.gov 
Adam Tomlinson: adam_tomlinson@epq.senate.gov 
Renae Black: renae_black@energy.senate.gov 
Justin Memmott: justin_memmott@energy.senate.gov 
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